
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 
298 
237 
255 
72 

898 
90 

991 
21 

354 
714 
191 
86 
9 

771 
69 

144 
60 

121 
197 
117 
646 
258 
31 

271 
951 
322 
42 
75 
13 
16 

689 
45 

423 
190 
99 

725 
994 

Name 
Christian Herzberg 
Marco Hummel 
Alex Farkas 
Marvin Heyner 
Elias Stapel 
Patrick Zipf 
Mark Scheu 
Dennis Besser 
Heiko Müller 
Riccardo Rennesland 
Marco Cremer 
Robin Staiger 
Danny Borrmann 
Martin Kotzan 
Tim Zeyen 
Arnold Irniger 
Patrick Langanki 
Kevin Keim 
Thomas Haas 
Tim Mulder 
René Dhonau 
Thorsten Arps 
Michael Schneider 
Philipp Platte 
Philipp Leis 
Amon Herrmann 
Thomas Sturm 
Ansga Kranen 
Jens Alband 
Steve Kursawe 
Dennis Bänmer 
Matthias Haas 
Felix Rothe 
Christopher Winkler 
Maximilian Thiel 

Philipp Patz 
André Voss 

FNM Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Bad Salzuflen 
GER/ Radolfzell 
GER/ Emmerich 
GER/ Helsa 
GER/ Kettenacker 
GER/ Buseck 
GER/ Grabenstetten 
GER/ Waldsolms 
GER/ Gengenbach 
GER/ Kalenborn 
GER/ Düren 
GER/ Königsfeld 
GER/ Lollar 
GER/ Gumpelstadt 
GER/ Reichshof 
GER/ Baldingen/Schweiz 
GER/ Hildrizhausen 
GER/ Reutlingen 
GER/ Eschbronn 
NED/ NL 
GER/ Bingen 
GER/ Wilnsdorf 
GER/ Aichhalden 
GER/ Balve 
GER/ Walldirn 
GER/ Hirschlanden 
GER/ Bad Langensalza 
GER/ Issum 
GER/ Erfurt 
GER/ Baden-Baden 
DEU/ Schwelm 
GER/ Eschbronn 
GER/ Weitefeld 
GER/ Eisenberg 
GER/ Zeulenroda 

GER/ Weimar 
GER/ Reichshof 

Trademark 
Yamaha YZ 25
Husqvarna TC
KTM 250 SX 
Honda CR 250
KTM 125 SX 
Kawasaki KX 
KTM 380 SX 
Yamaha YZ 25
KTM 250 SX 
KTM 250 SX 
Suzuki RM 25
Husqvarna TC
Suzuki RM 12
Kawasaki KX 
Yamaha YZ 12
Honda CR 250
KTM 250 SX 
KTM 125 SX 
Yamaha YZ 12
KTM 
KTM 125 SX 
Yamaha YZ 25
KTM 250 SX 
Kawasaki KX 
KTM 250 SX 
Kawasaki KX 
Yamaha YZ 25
KTM 250 SX 
Yamaha YZ 25
KTM 125 SX 

KTM 125 SX 
KTM 250 SX 
KTM 150 SX 
Kawasaki KX 

Yamaha YZ 25
Yamaha YZ 12

Entrant / Team  

motocross-shop.de 
SSM Racing 

Team SM-Sport 

Kiedrowski Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
SAS Racing Team 

DMSB-KTM-MX-Kosak-Junio-Team

MX Team Staiger 

Suzuki-Trautmann 

DF Motorsport 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 
MX-Racing-Stuff 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
5 

Total Tm 
26:33.389 
26:36.105 
27:03.188 
27:05.809 
27:26.376 
27:38.427 
27:48.066 
27:49.969 
27:55.961 
28:26.182 
28:31.293 
28:32.370 
28:35.305 
28:47.890 
29:22.098 
26:34.904 
26:42.322 
26:42.897 
27:07.259 
27:10.467 
27:25.131 
27:34.274 
27:34.725 
27:42.702 
27:45.623 
27:49.415 
28:01.222 
28:08.534 
28:15.939 
28:54.818 
28:56.594 
26:49.917 
27:02.094 
27:54.204 
28:04.006 

26:53.509 
13:57.992 

Diff 

2.716 
29.799 
32.420 
52.987 

1:05.038 
1:14.677 
1:16.580 
1:22.572 
1:52.793 
1:57.904 
1:58.981 
2:01.916 
2:14.501 
2:48.709 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

4 Laps 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:10.876 
2:11.548 
2:13.389 
2:12.328 
2:14.878 
2:14.711 
2:13.723 
2:16.527 
2:17.013 
2:16.838 
2:18.682 
2:20.175 
2:20.492 
2:19.836 
2:20.738 
2:20.030 
2:20.308 
2:22.699 
2:24.240 
2:22.695 
2:25.659 
2:27.191 
2:24.694 
2:26.819 
2:26.695 
2:26.015 
2:25.460 
2:27.624 
2:29.283 
2:32.697 
2:33.892 
2:32.734 
2:38.368 
2:38.166 
2:34.015 

2:27.775 
2:35.249 

In Lap 
4 
2 
7 
8 
9 
9 
2 

10 
8 
6 

10 
5 

10 
8 
8 
6 
3 

11 
8 
8 
7 

11 
8 
2 
4 
8 
2 
6 
5 

11 
5 
6 
7 
4 
4 

3 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#991 without transponder 
Started: 37             Classified: 35              Not classified: 2 

Margin of Victory 
2.716 

Ø km/h 
48,883 

Best Lap Tm 
2:10.876 

km/h 
49,595 

Best Lap by 
298 - Christian Herzberg 

Printed: 07.06.2015 15:29:31 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC Motocross Bielstein 
2-Takt Cup 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:59:57 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

07.06.2015 14:55 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 20/15
posted at:              h


